
Chick Fill-A Middle School 9/12/2020 CC Meet

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Bib Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

Boys

Doddridge Co MS Boys 57Tot Pts1

McDonough, Trey Doddridge Co MS Boys871 10:26.491 Scorer

Trent, Jerod Doddridge Co MS Boys875 10:55.825 Scorer

Sias, Carter Doddridge Co MS Boys873 10:58.077 Scorer

Swentzel, Cory Doddridge Co MS Boys874 11:07.6212 Scorer

Rokisky, Luke Doddridge Co MS Boys872 12:08.3832 Scorer

Johnson, Isaac Doddridge Co MS Boys870 12:23.0938 Displacer

Johnson, Alex Doddridge Co MS Boys869 12:51.4053 Displacer

Williamstown MS Boys 81Tot Pts2

Coiner, William Williamstown MS Boys899 10:50.654 Scorer

Johnson, Julian Williamstown MS Boys902 10:57.706 Scorer

Conner, Frank Williamstown MS Boys900 11:22.7815 Scorer

Cumberledge, Rowen Williamstown MS Boys901 11:55.0327 Scorer

Boyce, Zander Williamstown MS Boys898 12:05.6229 Scorer

Pickering, Chase Williamstown MS Boys904 12:13.1934 Displacer

Billingsley, Cooper Williamstown MS Boys896 12:45.9948 Displacer

Blennerhassett MS Boys 86Tot Pts3

Silvis, Harry Blennerhassett MS Boys719 10:39.862 Scorer

Farnsworth, Zack Blennerhassett MS Boys712 11:23.5016 Scorer

McLain, Carter Blennerhassett MS Boys717 11:31.1818 Scorer

Jenkins, Lucas Blennerhassett MS Boys714 11:34.8820 Scorer

Mullin, Matthew Blennerhassett MS Boys718 12:05.7830 Scorer

Dearth, Jordan Blennerhassett MS Boys711 12:41.7246 Displacer

Lewis, Daniel Blennerhassett MS Boys715 14:28.6280 Displacer

Jackson MS Boys 122Tot Pts4

Dueley, Landen Jackson MS Boys878 11:06.7211 Scorer

Rutherford, Christian Jackson MS Boys886 11:24.8017 Scorer

Martin, Daniel Jackson MS Boys884 11:34.5419 Scorer

Wharton, Jackson Jackson MS Boys888 11:41.8023 Scorer

Connor, George Jackson MS Boys877 12:50.5052 Scorer

Marks, Cyler Jackson MS Boys882 13:09.0961 Displacer

Wilhelm, Bryson Jackson MS Boys889 13:27.6066 Displacer
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Ravenswood MS Boys 163Tot Pts5

Dauch, Max Ravenswood MS Boys890 11:03.669 Scorer

Postlethwait, Bailey Ravenswood MS Boys893 11:14.3414 Scorer

Williams, Marcus Ravenswood MS Boys895 12:07.8231 Scorer

Nickerson, Wyatt Ravenswood MS Boys892 12:49.5951 Scorer

Gorrell, Tucker Ravenswood MS Boys891 13:00.9258 Scorer

Ritchie County MS Boys 167Tot Pts6

Hardbarger, Zayden Ritchie County MS Boys726 10:59.148 Scorer

Cronin, Seth Ritchie County MS Boys723 11:49.4824 Scorer

Flesher, Garrett Ritchie County MS Boys725 11:50.9426 Scorer

Cress, Kellen Ritchie County MS Boys722 12:48.6550 Scorer

Hayes, Brayson Ritchie County MS Boys727 13:05.9059 Scorer

Jones, Remi Ritchie County MS Boys729 15:25.8987 Displacer

Elrod, Karson Ritchie County MS Boys724 16:07.6693 Displacer

Warwood MS Boys 177Tot Pts7

Dobrzynski, Owen Warwood MS Boys737 11:07.9513 Scorer

White, Noah Warwood MS Boys750 11:40.3422 Scorer

Swartz, Luca Warwood MS Boys747 12:20.7537 Scorer

Gonzalez, Brian Warwood MS Boys739 12:37.5445 Scorer

Whitmere, Keven Warwood MS Boys751 13:08.7660 Scorer

Whitmire, Kolton Warwood MS Boys752 13:49.5169 Displacer

Wood, Conor Warwood MS Boys753 14:22.6776 Displacer

Triadelphia MS Boys 186Tot Pts8

Border, Gavin Triadelphia MS Boys813 12:02.9128 Scorer

Nizami, Izaak Triadelphia MS Boys819 12:11.2333 Scorer

Murphy, Jacob Triadelphia MS Boys818 12:17.8235 Scorer

Welling, Isaac Triadelphia MS Boys821 12:19.3036 Scorer

Sklavounakis, Von Triadelphia MS Boys820 12:52.1054 Scorer

Larance, Gabe Triadelphia MS Boys815 14:28.2979 Displacer

Montanye, Cole Triadelphia MS Boys816 15:13.2286 Displacer

Edison MS Boys 244Tot Pts9

Wigal, Lex Edison MS Boys795 11:39.9521 Scorer

Smedley, Bryce Edison MS Boys791 12:32.1942 Scorer

Morris, Jesse Edison MS Boys785 12:48.2949 Scorer

Polsley, Caleb Edison MS Boys788 13:21.2765 Scorer

Hanna, Alex Edison MS Boys784 13:30.2767 Scorer

Offenberger, Chase Edison MS Boys786 14:03.5472 Displacer
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Spears, Isaiah Edison MS Boys793 15:46.4490 Displacer

Ripley MS Boys 247Tot Pts10

Jones, Blake Ripley MS Boys665 12:23.1939 Scorer

Rose, Davin Ripley MS Boys668 12:36.1943 Scorer

Vanhoose, Jackson Ripley MS Boys670 12:37.1944 Scorer

Matheny, Kaiden Ripley MS Boys666 12:58.0357 Scorer

Huffman, Eli Ripley MS Boys664 13:16.1364 Scorer

McClung, Connor Ripley MS Boys667 13:44.4168 Displacer

Thaxton, JT Ripley MS Boys669 14:20.6775 Displacer

Tyler Con MS Boys 277Tot Pts11

Kimble, Amos Tyler Con MS Boys673 10:41.783 Scorer

Ebert, Jaden Tyler Con MS Boys672 11:06.0610 Scorer

Nichols, Colby Tyler Con MS Boys674 14:52.5681 Scorer

Ammons, Hayden Tyler Con MS Boys671 15:27.8088 Scorer

Starkey, Andy Tyler Con MS Boys675 18:15.4395 Scorer

Hamilton MS Boys 288Tot Pts12

Lewis, Zane Hamilton MS Boys802 11:50.0925 Scorer

Edwards, Landen Hamilton MS Boys800 12:43.3447 Scorer

Herrera, Tony Hamilton MS Boys801 12:57.6656 Scorer

Anderson, Luke Hamilton MS Boys796 14:25.7478 Scorer

Dela Cruz, Ethan Hamilton MS Boys798 14:52.7982 Scorer

Eagle, Luke Hamilton MS Boys799 15:07.9784 Displacer

Matthews, Aiden Hamilton MS Boys804 15:10.8485 Displacer

Wirt Co MS Boys 299Tot Pts13

Balis, Matthew Wirt Co MS Boys908 12:26.3940 Scorer

Dawson, Braylen Wirt Co MS Boys910 12:27.5641 Scorer

Bevel, Alex Wirt Co MS Boys909 13:58.6971 Scorer

Goodwin, Brodie Wirt Co MS Boys912 14:08.0773 Scorer

Freed, Ethan Wirt Co MS Boys911 14:13.0874 Scorer

Long, Byron Wirt Co MS Boys913 15:53.4891 Displacer

Lowe, Landon Wirt Co MS Boys914 18:20.9096 Displacer

Pleasant County MS Boys 381Tot Pts14

Westfall, Reece Pleasant County MS Boys662 13:10.5662 Scorer

Kirkland, Carson Pleasant County MS Boys658 13:52.3170 Scorer

Parks, Desmond Pleasant County MS Boys659 14:23.6877 Scorer

Evans, Micah Pleasant County MS Boys656 15:03.4483 Scorer

Kimball, Isaac Pleasant County MS Boys657 15:44.8389 Scorer
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Stanton, Luke Pleasant County MS Boys661 20:14.2899 Displacer

Sole, Carter Pleasant County MS Boys660 20:31.28100 Displacer

VanDevender MS  Boys 401Tot Pts15

Salazar, Ricardo VanDevender MS  Boys735 12:52.9555 Scorer

Lemley, Ian VanDevender MS  Boys733 13:14.2063 Scorer

Chisenhall, Heath VanDevender MS  Boys730 15:53.5792 Scorer

Ervin, Jayden VanDevender MS  Boys731 16:43.6094 Scorer

Stephens, Michael VanDevender MS  Boys736 18:37.5897 Scorer

Nelson, Carter VanDevender MS  Boys734 20:10.8498 Displacer

Girls

Doddridge Co MS Girls 38Tot Pts1

Cottrill, Katie Doddridge Co MS Girls916 11:00.062 Scorer

Holden, Bailey Doddridge Co MS Girls919 11:13.504 Scorer

Cumberledge, Cassie Doddridge Co MS Girls917 11:42.839 Scorer

Trent, Payton Doddridge Co MS Girls921 12:07.6111 Scorer

Sias, Marley Doddridge Co MS Girls920 12:11.3412 Scorer

Currey, Payton Doddridge Co MS Girls918 12:52.4923 Displacer

Cheeseman, Aleigh Doddridge Co MS Girls915 17:27.6892 Displacer

Braxton MS County Girls 113Tot Pts2

Payne, Bethany Braxton MS County Girls683 12:12.8113 Scorer

Garrett, Emily Braxton MS County Girls678 12:29.4416 Scorer

Lloyd, Addison Braxton MS County Girls680 12:43.9520 Scorer

Pritt, Bailey Braxton MS County Girls685 13:05.9731 Scorer

Huff, Teagan Braxton MS County Girls679 13:17.9933 Scorer

Payne, Leah Braxton MS County Girls684 13:52.2553 Displacer

Duckworth, Audrey Braxton MS County Girls677 14:34.4963 Displacer

Park Jr High Girls 123Tot Pts3

Donatelli, Bria Park Jr High Girls854 11:15.575 Scorer

McGinnis, Gwynn Park Jr High Girls857 11:39.698 Scorer

Adams, Emma Park Jr High Girls852 13:01.2029 Scorer

Farrish, Madison Park Jr High Girls856 13:32.0140 Scorer

Misch, Lani Park Jr High Girls859 13:32.5441 Scorer

Erwin, Campbell Park Jr High Girls855 14:16.2958 Displacer

Misch, Lakyn Park Jr High Girls858 14:48.8070 Displacer

Ravenswood MS Girls 129Tot Pts4

Sotomayor, Riley Ravenswood MS Girls939 12:23.3414 Scorer

Curfman, Riley Ravenswood MS Girls933 12:23.5815 Scorer
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Gorrell, Gwen Ravenswood MS Girls934 12:44.9521 Scorer

Price, Kadi Ravenswood MS Girls937 13:20.5134 Scorer

Nesselroad, McKenzi Ravenswood MS Girls936 13:43.1845 Scorer

Sotomayor, Briana Ravenswood MS Girls938 15:03.7073 Displacer

Thompson, Riley Ravenswood MS Girls940 17:44.8394 Displacer

Williamstown MS Girls 129Tot Pts5

Sauro, Alyssa Williamstown MS Girls945 10:34.781 Scorer

Lightfritz, Ava Williamstown MS Girls944 11:24.556 Scorer

Wynn, Alexis Williamstown MS Girls946 11:29.427 Scorer

Anderson, Sydney Williamstown MS Girls942 13:48.4051 Scorer

Cockerham, Daphne Williamstown MS Girls943 14:36.2664 Scorer

Pleasant County MS Girls 157Tot Pts6

Bennett, Anna Pleasant County MS Girls691 11:06.573 Scorer

Smith, Maddie Pleasant County MS Girls695 12:53.8626 Scorer

Bartrug, Natalie Pleasant County MS Girls690 13:00.3928 Scorer

Davis, Addie Pleasant County MS Girls693 13:14.3232 Scorer

Lawrence, Katie Pleasant County MS Girls694 14:43.3068 Scorer

Cecil, Autumn Pleasant County MS Girls692 19:15.4198 Displacer

Wilson, McKenzie Pleasant County MS Girls696 21:03.0099 Displacer

Ripley MS Girls 210Tot Pts7

Knopp, Lanie Ripley MS Girls701 12:06.5610 Scorer

Barnett, Kindy Ripley MS Girls697 12:30.4517 Scorer

Dunlap, Emily Ripley MS Girls699 12:38.6818 Scorer

Dalton, Adrianna Ripley MS Girls698 15:40.2978 Scorer

Groves, Adelyn Ripley MS Girls700 16:47.9187 Scorer

Tyler Con MS Girls 219Tot Pts8

Dillaman, Lily Tyler Con MS Girls705 12:52.8024 Scorer

Martin, Makenna Tyler Con MS Girls707 12:53.2125 Scorer

Cox, Maddy Tyler Con MS Girls704 13:30.5139 Scorer

Campbell, Bindy Tyler Con MS Girls703 13:40.3743 Scorer

Haught, Lilly Tyler Con MS Girls706 17:00.7688 Scorer

Brown, Jahna Tyler Con MS Girls702 17:16.0690 Displacer

Roberts, Olivia Tyler Con MS Girls708 17:57.3496 Displacer

Jackson MS Girls 230Tot Pts9

Rutherford, Katie Jackson MS Girls931 13:05.5430 Scorer

Floyd, Anna Jackson MS Girls925 13:26.4136 Scorer

Wagoner, Audrey Jackson MS Girls932 13:26.7437 Scorer
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Maggiacomo, Kylee Jackson MS Girls930 14:29.1661 Scorer

Heldman, Ella Jackson MS Girls926 14:38.4966 Scorer

Farinash, Lily Jackson MS Girls923 14:53.6472 Displacer

Deuley, Adilynn Jackson MS Girls922 15:04.5574 Displacer

VanDevender MS Girls 246Tot Pts10

Hedges, Karma VanDevender MS Girls773 12:59.3627 Scorer

Lantz, Amy VanDevender MS Girls775 13:38.9942 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla VanDevender MS Girls776 13:45.4948 Scorer

Blair, Lillian VanDevender MS Girls771 13:50.6652 Scorer

Blair, Rhyleigh VanDevender MS Girls772 15:33.6477 Scorer

Barclay, Dani VanDevender MS Girls770 23:03.45100 Displacer

Hamilton MS Girls 248Tot Pts11

Hines, Ellie Hamilton MS Girls848 12:41.7319 Scorer

Carpenter, Olivia Hamilton MS Girls846 13:43.7447 Scorer

House, Makayla Hamilton MS Girls849 14:09.4757 Scorer

Anthony, Justice Hamilton MS Girls844 14:22.6160 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera Hamilton MS Girls850 14:37.3865 Scorer

Harvey, Brenan Hamilton MS Girls847 14:43.3669 Displacer

Rogers, Peyton Hamilton MS Girls851 16:04.6285 Displacer

Blennerhassett MS Girls 281Tot Pts12

Barton, Jozy Blennerhassett MS Girls754 12:46.0622 Scorer

Welch, Jaclynne Blennerhassett MS Girls760 13:24.9935 Scorer

McLain, Cameron Blennerhassett MS Girls758 14:33.5662 Scorer

Silvis, Marie Blennerhassett MS Girls759 15:29.3576 Scorer

Deuley, Olivia Blennerhassett MS Girls756 16:45.1486 Scorer

Edison MS Girls 319Tot Pts13

McKinney, Lexi Edison MS Girls835 13:47.5450 Scorer

Ruppart-Eagle, Jaden Edison MS Girls838 13:54.4554 Scorer

Ward, Reagan Edison MS Girls840 14:07.8456 Scorer

Ellis, Lily Edison MS Girls833 15:46.8779 Scorer

Gibbs, Aubri Edison MS Girls834 15:48.2280 Scorer

Deguzman, Izzy Edison MS Girls832 15:54.9681 Displacer

Wright, Jetta Edison MS Girls843 16:01.9884 Displacer

Ritchie County MS Girls 326Tot Pts14

Williams, Bentlee Ritchie County MS Girls769 13:43.4046 Scorer

Perry, Aleigha Ritchie County MS Girls768 13:46.7249 Scorer

Goodnight, Emmalynn Ritchie County MS Girls764 14:42.9667 Scorer
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Ankrom, Ariana Ritchie County MS Girls761 15:14.9475 Scorer

Bunner, Zoey Ritchie County MS Girls763 17:05.6789 Scorer

Bolin, Nevaeh Ritchie County MS Girls762 17:27.3591 Displacer

Wirt Co MS Girls 327Tot Pts15

Robinson, Kaelyn Wirt Co MS Girls951 13:30.1138 Scorer

Pursley, Olivia Wirt Co MS Girls950 14:06.0455 Scorer

Cutlip, Megan Wirt Co MS Girls948 14:21.0359 Scorer

Batten, Sonya Wirt Co MS Girls947 15:59.3682 Scorer

Sims, Baylee Wirt Co MS Girls952 17:33.8393 Scorer

Perdue, Lynsie Wirt Co MS Girls953 18:56.5997 Displacer

Warwood MS Girls 394Tot Pts16

Brewer, Isabelle Warwood MS Girls777 13:40.8144 Scorer

Downer, Hailey Warwood MS Girls779 14:50.5471 Scorer

Hastings, Hailey Warwood MS Girls782 15:59.7083 Scorer

Edge, Niki Warwood MS Girls780 17:55.5695 Scorer

Couto, Lacey Warwood MS Girls778 25:12.64101 Scorer

Page 7 of 89/13/2020 10:53:47 AM
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Bib Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

201Total Race:
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Chick Fill-A Middle School 9/12/2020 CC Meet

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Bib Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

Boys

M

Kneeland, Aidan Park Jr High Boys8081 09:50.46

McDonough, Trey Doddridge Co MS Boys8712 10:26.491 Scorer

Silvis, Harry Blennerhassett MS Boys7193 10:39.862 Scorer

Kimble, Amos Tyler Con MS Boys6734 10:41.783 Scorer

Coiner, William Williamstown MS Boys8995 10:50.654 Scorer

Trent, Jerod Doddridge Co MS Boys8756 10:55.825 Scorer

Johnson, Julian Williamstown MS Boys9027 10:57.706 Scorer

Sias, Carter Doddridge Co MS Boys8738 10:58.077 Scorer

Hardbarger, Zayden Ritchie County MS Boys7269 10:59.148 Scorer

Dauch, Max Ravenswood MS Boys89010 11:03.669 Scorer

Ebert, Jaden Tyler Con MS Boys67211 11:06.0610 Scorer

Dueley, Landen Jackson MS Boys87812 11:06.7211 Scorer

Swentzel, Cory Doddridge Co MS Boys87413 11:07.6212 Scorer

Dobrzynski, Owen Warwood MS Boys73714 11:07.9513 Scorer

Rosenthal, Trenton Bridge Street MS Boys65415 11:10.19

Postlethwait, Bailey Ravenswood MS Boys89316 11:14.3414 Scorer

Conner, Frank Williamstown MS Boys90017 11:22.7815 Scorer

Farnsworth, Zack Blennerhassett MS Boys71218 11:23.5016 Scorer

Rutherford, Christian Jackson MS Boys88619 11:24.8017 Scorer

McLain, Carter Blennerhassett MS Boys71720 11:31.1818 Scorer

Martin, Daniel Jackson MS Boys88421 11:34.5419 Scorer

Jenkins, Lucas Blennerhassett MS Boys71422 11:34.8820 Scorer

Wigal, Lex Edison MS Boys79523 11:39.9521 Scorer

White, Noah Warwood MS Boys75024 11:40.3422 Scorer

Wharton, Jackson Jackson MS Boys88825 11:41.8023 Scorer

Cronin, Seth Ritchie County MS Boys72326 11:49.4824 Scorer

Lewis, Zane Hamilton MS Boys80227 11:50.0925 Scorer

Flesher, Garrett Ritchie County MS Boys72528 11:50.9426 Scorer

Cumberledge, Rowen Williamstown MS Boys90129 11:55.0327 Scorer

Border, Gavin Triadelphia MS Boys81330 12:02.9128 Scorer

Boyce, Zander Williamstown MS Boys89831 12:05.6229 Scorer

Mullin, Matthew Blennerhassett MS Boys71832 12:05.7830 Scorer

Williams, Marcus Ravenswood MS Boys89533 12:07.8231 Scorer

Rokisky, Luke Doddridge Co MS Boys87234 12:08.3832 Scorer
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Nizami, Izaak Triadelphia MS Boys81935 12:11.2333 Scorer

Pickering, Chase Williamstown MS Boys90436 12:13.1934 Displacer

Murphy, Jacob Triadelphia MS Boys81837 12:17.8235 Scorer

Welling, Isaac Triadelphia MS Boys82138 12:19.3036 Scorer

Swartz, Luca Warwood MS Boys74739 12:20.7537 Scorer

Johnson, Isaac Doddridge Co MS Boys87040 12:23.0938 Displacer

Jones, Blake Ripley MS Boys66541 12:23.1939 Scorer

Navarro, Koa Wood Co Christian MS Boy82542 12:23.32

Balis, Matthew Wirt Co MS Boys90843 12:26.3940 Scorer

Dawson, Braylen Wirt Co MS Boys91044 12:27.5641 Scorer

Smedley, Bryce Edison MS Boys79145 12:32.1942 Scorer

Rose, Davin Ripley MS Boys66846 12:36.1943 Scorer

Vanhoose, Jackson Ripley MS Boys67047 12:37.1944 Scorer

Gonzalez, Brian Warwood MS Boys73948 12:37.5445 Scorer

McLeod, Rynder Bridge Street MS Boys65349 12:39.91

Dearth, Jordan Blennerhassett MS Boys71150 12:41.7246 Displacer

Edwards, Landen Hamilton MS Boys80051 12:43.3447 Scorer

Billingsley, Cooper Williamstown MS Boys89652 12:45.9948 Displacer

Morris, Jesse Edison MS Boys78553 12:48.2949 Scorer

Cress, Kellen Ritchie County MS Boys72254 12:48.6550 Scorer

Nickerson, Wyatt Ravenswood MS Boys89255 12:49.5951 Scorer

Connor, George Jackson MS Boys87756 12:50.5052 Scorer

Johnson, Alex Doddridge Co MS Boys86957 12:51.4053 Displacer

Sklavounakis, Von Triadelphia MS Boys82058 12:52.1054 Scorer

Salazar, Ricardo VanDevender MS  Boys73559 12:52.9555 Scorer

Beihl, Brady Wheeling MS Boys82360 12:53.93

Herrera, Tony Hamilton MS Boys80161 12:57.6656 Scorer

Matheny, Kaiden Ripley MS Boys66662 12:58.0357 Scorer

Gorrell, Tucker Ravenswood MS Boys89163 13:00.9258 Scorer

Hayes, Brayson Ritchie County MS Boys72764 13:05.9059 Scorer

Whitmere, Keven Warwood MS Boys75165 13:08.7660 Scorer

Marks, Cyler Jackson MS Boys88266 13:09.0961 Displacer

Westfall, Reece Pleasant County MS Boys66267 13:10.5662 Scorer

Raney, Lucas Park Jr High Boys81068 13:12.12

Lemley, Ian VanDevender MS  Boys73369 13:14.2063 Scorer

Huffman, Eli Ripley MS Boys66470 13:16.1364 Scorer

Polsley, Caleb Edison MS Boys78871 13:21.2765 Scorer

Wilhelm, Bryson Jackson MS Boys88972 13:27.6066 Displacer

Lowther, Jack Braxton MS County Boys65073 13:29.98

Hanna, Alex Edison MS Boys78474 13:30.2767 Scorer

McClung, Connor Ripley MS Boys66775 13:44.4168 Displacer
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Whitmire, Kolton Warwood MS Boys75276 13:49.5169 Displacer

Kirkland, Carson Pleasant County MS Boys65877 13:52.3170 Scorer

Bevel, Alex Wirt Co MS Boys90978 13:58.6971 Scorer

Offenberger, Chase Edison MS Boys78679 14:03.5472 Displacer

Goodwin, Brodie Wirt Co MS Boys91280 14:08.0773 Scorer

Freed, Ethan Wirt Co MS Boys91181 14:13.0874 Scorer

Blankenship, Tommy Park Jr High Boys80782 14:13.19

Thaxton, JT Ripley MS Boys66983 14:20.6775 Displacer

Wood, Conor Warwood MS Boys75384 14:22.6776 Displacer

Parks, Desmond Pleasant County MS Boys65985 14:23.6877 Scorer

Anderson, Luke Hamilton MS Boys79686 14:25.7478 Scorer

Larance, Gabe Triadelphia MS Boys81587 14:28.2979 Displacer

Lewis, Daniel Blennerhassett MS Boys71588 14:28.6280 Displacer

Morris, Bradyn Braxton MS County Boys65189 14:30.10

Nichols, Colby Tyler Con MS Boys67490 14:52.5681 Scorer

Dela Cruz, Ethan Hamilton MS Boys79891 14:52.7982 Scorer

Evans, Micah Pleasant County MS Boys65692 15:03.4483 Scorer

Eagle, Luke Hamilton MS Boys79993 15:07.9784 Displacer

Matthews, Aiden Hamilton MS Boys80494 15:10.8485 Displacer

Montanye, Cole Triadelphia MS Boys81695 15:13.2286 Displacer

Jones, Remi Ritchie County MS Boys72996 15:25.8987 Displacer

Ammons, Hayden Tyler Con MS Boys67197 15:27.8088 Scorer

Kimball, Isaac Pleasant County MS Boys65798 15:44.8389 Scorer

Spears, Isaiah Edison MS Boys79399 15:46.4490 Displacer

Long, Byron Wirt Co MS Boys913100 15:53.4891 Displacer

Chisenhall, Heath VanDevender MS  Boys730101 15:53.5792 Scorer

Elrod, Karson Ritchie County MS Boys724102 16:07.6693 Displacer

Ervin, Jayden VanDevender MS  Boys731103 16:43.6094 Scorer

Sheppard, Isaac Wood Co Christian MS Boy826104 17:05.97

Stauver, Caleb Bridge Street MS Boys655105 17:20.82

Starkey, Andy Tyler Con MS Boys675106 18:15.4395 Scorer

Lowe, Landon Wirt Co MS Boys914107 18:20.9096 Displacer

Stephens, Michael VanDevender MS  Boys736108 18:37.5897 Scorer

Nelson, Carter VanDevender MS  Boys734109 20:10.8498 Displacer

Stanton, Luke Pleasant County MS Boys661110 20:14.2899 Displacer

Sole, Carter Pleasant County MS Boys660111 20:31.28100 Displacer
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Girls

F

Sauro, Alyssa Williamstown MS Girls9451 10:34.781 Scorer

Cottrill, Katie Doddridge Co MS Girls9162 11:00.062 Scorer

Bennett, Anna Pleasant County MS Girls6913 11:06.573 Scorer

Holden, Bailey Doddridge Co MS Girls9194 11:13.504 Scorer

Donatelli, Bria Park Jr High Girls8545 11:15.575 Scorer

Lightfritz, Ava Williamstown MS Girls9446 11:24.556 Scorer

Wynn, Alexis Williamstown MS Girls9467 11:29.427 Scorer

McGinnis, Gwynn Park Jr High Girls8578 11:39.698 Scorer

Cumberledge, Cassie Doddridge Co MS Girls9179 11:42.839 Scorer

Knopp, Lanie Ripley MS Girls70110 12:06.5610 Scorer

Trent, Payton Doddridge Co MS Girls92111 12:07.6111 Scorer

Sias, Marley Doddridge Co MS Girls92012 12:11.3412 Scorer

Payne, Bethany Braxton MS County Girls68313 12:12.8113 Scorer

Sotomayor, Riley Ravenswood MS Girls93914 12:23.3414 Scorer

Curfman, Riley Ravenswood MS Girls93315 12:23.5815 Scorer

Garrett, Emily Braxton MS County Girls67816 12:29.4416 Scorer

Barnett, Kindy Ripley MS Girls69717 12:30.4517 Scorer

Dunlap, Emily Ripley MS Girls69918 12:38.6818 Scorer

Hines, Ellie Hamilton MS Girls84819 12:41.7319 Scorer

Lloyd, Addison Braxton MS County Girls68020 12:43.9520 Scorer

Gorrell, Gwen Ravenswood MS Girls93421 12:44.9521 Scorer

Barton, Jozy Blennerhassett MS Girls75422 12:46.0622 Scorer

Guthoerl, McKenna Triadelphia MS Girls86123 12:50.77

Currey, Payton Doddridge Co MS Girls91824 12:52.4923 Displacer

Dillaman, Lily Tyler Con MS Girls70525 12:52.8024 Scorer

Martin, Makenna Tyler Con MS Girls70726 12:53.2125 Scorer

Smith, Maddie Pleasant County MS Girls69527 12:53.8626 Scorer

Hedges, Karma VanDevender MS Girls77328 12:59.3627 Scorer

Bartrug, Natalie Pleasant County MS Girls69029 13:00.3928 Scorer

Adams, Emma Park Jr High Girls85230 13:01.2029 Scorer

Rutherford, Katie Jackson MS Girls93131 13:05.5430 Scorer

Pritt, Bailey Braxton MS County Girls68532 13:05.9731 Scorer

Davis, Addie Pleasant County MS Girls69333 13:14.3232 Scorer

Huff, Teagan Braxton MS County Girls67934 13:17.9933 Scorer

Price, Kadi Ravenswood MS Girls93735 13:20.5134 Scorer

Welch, Jaclynne Blennerhassett MS Girls76036 13:24.9935 Scorer

Floyd, Anna Jackson MS Girls92537 13:26.4136 Scorer

Wagoner, Audrey Jackson MS Girls93238 13:26.7437 Scorer
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Robinson, Kaelyn Wirt Co MS Girls95139 13:30.1138 Scorer

Cox, Maddy Tyler Con MS Girls70440 13:30.5139 Scorer

Farrish, Madison Park Jr High Girls85641 13:32.0140 Scorer

Misch, Lani Park Jr High Girls85942 13:32.5441 Scorer

Lantz, Amy VanDevender MS Girls77543 13:38.9942 Scorer

Campbell, Bindy Tyler Con MS Girls70344 13:40.3743 Scorer

Brewer, Isabelle Warwood MS Girls77745 13:40.8144 Scorer

Nesselroad, McKenzi Ravenswood MS Girls93646 13:43.1845 Scorer

Williams, Bentlee Ritchie County MS Girls76947 13:43.4046 Scorer

Carpenter, Olivia Hamilton MS Girls84648 13:43.7447 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla VanDevender MS Girls77649 13:45.4948 Scorer

Perry, Aleigha Ritchie County MS Girls76850 13:46.7249 Scorer

McKinney, Lexi Edison MS Girls83551 13:47.5450 Scorer

Anderson, Sydney Williamstown MS Girls94252 13:48.4051 Scorer

Blair, Lillian VanDevender MS Girls77153 13:50.6652 Scorer

Payne, Leah Braxton MS County Girls68454 13:52.2553 Displacer

Ruppart-Eagle, Jaden Edison MS Girls83855 13:54.4554 Scorer

Pursley, Olivia Wirt Co MS Girls95056 14:06.0455 Scorer

Ward, Reagan Edison MS Girls84057 14:07.8456 Scorer

House, Makayla Hamilton MS Girls84958 14:09.4757 Scorer

Erwin, Campbell Park Jr High Girls85559 14:16.2958 Displacer

Cutlip, Megan Wirt Co MS Girls94860 14:21.0359 Scorer

Anthony, Justice Hamilton MS Girls84461 14:22.6160 Scorer

Maggiacomo, Kylee Jackson MS Girls93062 14:29.1661 Scorer

McLain, Cameron Blennerhassett MS Girls75863 14:33.5662 Scorer

Duckworth, Audrey Braxton MS County Girls67764 14:34.4963 Displacer

Villani, Laiken Bridge Street MS Girls68865 14:34.91

Cockerham, Daphne Williamstown MS Girls94366 14:36.2664 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera Hamilton MS Girls85067 14:37.3865 Scorer

Heldman, Ella Jackson MS Girls92668 14:38.4966 Scorer

Maxwell, Erin Bridge Street MS Girls68769 14:41.07

Goodnight, Emmalynn Ritchie County MS Girls76470 14:42.9667 Scorer

Lawrence, Katie Pleasant County MS Girls69471 14:43.3068 Scorer

Harvey, Brenan Hamilton MS Girls84772 14:43.3669 Displacer

Misch, Lakyn Park Jr High Girls85873 14:48.8070 Displacer

Downer, Hailey Warwood MS Girls77974 14:50.5471 Scorer

Farinash, Lily Jackson MS Girls92375 14:53.6472 Displacer

Sotomayor, Briana Ravenswood MS Girls93876 15:03.7073 Displacer

Deuley, Adilynn Jackson MS Girls92277 15:04.5574 Displacer

Navarro, Leilani Wood Co Christian MS Girls86678 15:07.54

Ankrom, Ariana Ritchie County MS Girls76179 15:14.9475 Scorer
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Silvis, Marie Blennerhassett MS Girls75980 15:29.3576 Scorer

Blair, Rhyleigh VanDevender MS Girls77281 15:33.6477 Scorer

Dalton, Adrianna Ripley MS Girls69882 15:40.2978 Scorer

Ellis, Lily Edison MS Girls83383 15:46.8779 Scorer

Gibbs, Aubri Edison MS Girls83484 15:48.2280 Scorer

Deguzman, Izzy Edison MS Girls83285 15:54.9681 Displacer

Batten, Sonya Wirt Co MS Girls94786 15:59.3682 Scorer

Hastings, Hailey Warwood MS Girls78287 15:59.7083 Scorer

Wright, Jetta Edison MS Girls84388 16:01.9884 Displacer

Rogers, Peyton Hamilton MS Girls85189 16:04.6285 Displacer

Newman, Alice Triadelphia MS Girls86390 16:34.17

Deuley, Olivia Blennerhassett MS Girls75691 16:45.1486 Scorer

Hinebaugh, Paige Triadelphia MS Girls86292 16:46.45

Groves, Adelyn Ripley MS Girls70093 16:47.9187 Scorer

Haught, Lilly Tyler Con MS Girls70694 17:00.7688 Scorer

Bunner, Zoey Ritchie County MS Girls76395 17:05.6789 Scorer

Brown, Jahna Tyler Con MS Girls70296 17:16.0690 Displacer

Bolin, Nevaeh Ritchie County MS Girls76297 17:27.3591 Displacer

Cheeseman, Aleigh Doddridge Co MS Girls91598 17:27.6892 Displacer

Sims, Baylee Wirt Co MS Girls95299 17:33.8393 Scorer

Thompson, Riley Ravenswood MS Girls940100 17:44.8394 Displacer

Davis, Sydney Wood Co Christian MS Girls864101 17:51.67

Edge, Niki Warwood MS Girls780102 17:55.5695 Scorer

Roberts, Olivia Tyler Con MS Girls708103 17:57.3496 Displacer

Ebert, Brenzie Wood Co Christian MS Girls865104 18:48.04

Perdue, Lynsie Wirt Co MS Girls953105 18:56.5997 Displacer

Cecil, Autumn Pleasant County MS Girls692106 19:15.4198 Displacer

Wilson, McKenzie Pleasant County MS Girls696107 21:03.0099 Displacer

Barclay, Dani VanDevender MS Girls770108 23:03.45100 Displacer

Couto, Lacey Warwood MS Girls778109 25:12.64101 Scorer
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